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PBIS State Contacts for Arkansas 
 

Anne Merten: amerten@astate.edu 
Sheila Stowers: sstowers@astate.edu 
Christy Brinkley: cbrinkley@astate.edu 
 
Arkansas State University 
Center for Community Engagement 
PO Box 2088 
State University, AR 72467 
870-972-2287 

 

PBIS Schools in Arkansas as of May, 2019 
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL GRADE LEVELS 

Arkansas School for the Deaf 
 ASD Elementary 

 ASD Middle 

 ASD High 

PreK-5 
6-8 
9-12 

Bay School District  Bay Elementary K-6 

Bentonville School District 

 Apple Glen Elementary 

 Centerton Gamble Elementary 

 Elm Tree Elementary 

 Mary Mae Jones Elementary 

 R.E. Baker Elementary 

 Sugar Creek Elementary 

 Central Park-Morning Star Elementary 

 Cooper Elementary 

 Willowbrook Elementary 

 Ardis Ann Middle 

 Bright Field Middle 

 Creekside Middle 

 Old High Middle 

 Ruth Barker Middle 

K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
5-6 
5-6 
5-6 
5-6 
5-6 

Blytheville School District 

 Blytheville Primary 

 Blytheville Elementary 

 Blytheville Middle 

 Blytheville High 

1-2 
3-5 
6-8 
9-12 

Brookland School District 

 Brookland Elementary 

 Brookland Middle 

 Brookland Jr. High 

 Brookland High 

K-2 
3-6 
7-9 
10-12 

Clinton School District  Clinton Elementary K-5 

Cross County School District  Cross County Elementary K-6 

Cutter Morning Star School District  Cutter Morning Star Elementary PreK-6 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL GRADE LEVELS 

Division of Youth Services  Mansfield Juvenile Treatment Center N/A 

Dollarway School District 
 James Matthews Elementary 

 Robert F. Morehead Middle 

 Dollarway High 

PreK-4 
5-8 
9-12 

Drew Central School District 
 Drew Central Elementary 

 Drew Central Middle 

 Drew Central High 

PreK-4 
5-8 
9-12 

Fayetteville School District 

 Butterfield Trail Elementary 

 Root Elementary 

 Owl Creek 

 McNair Middle 

 Ramay Jr. High 

K-4 
K-4 
PreK-6 
5-6 
7-8 

Flippin School District  Flippin Elementary K-4 

Greenbrier School District 

 Eastside Elementary 

 Westside Elementary 

 Springhill Elementary 

 Wooster Elementary 

 Greenbrier Middle 

 Greenbrier Jr. High 

 Greenbrier High 

PreK-5 
PreK-5 
K-5 
K-5 
6-7 
8-9 
10-12 

Harrisburg School District 
 Harrisburg Elementary 

 Harrisburg Middle 

PreK-4 
5-8 

Harrison School District  Harrison Middle 5-6 

Hector School District 
 Hector Elementary 

 Hector High 

K-6 
7-12 

Helena-West Helena School District  Helena Central High 7-12 

Hot Springs School District 

 Langston Magnet 

 Garner Magnet 

 Oaklawn Magnet 

 Park Elementary 

 Hot Springs Intermediate 

 Hot Springs Middle 

 Hot Springs High 

PreK-4 
K-4 
K-4 
K-4 
5-6 
7-8 
9-12 

Jonesboro School District 

 Jonesboro Health, Wellness, and 
Environmental Studies Elementary 

 Jonesboro Micro Society Elementary 

 Jonesboro Math and Science 
Elementary 

 Jonesboro International Studies 
Elementary 

 Jonesboro Visual and Performing Arts 
Elementary 

 
1-6 
1-6 
 
1-7 
 
1-6 
 
1-6 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL GRADE LEVELS 

Little Rock School District 

 Chicot Primary 

 Bale Elementary 

 Booker Magnet Elementary 

 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Interdistrict 
Magnet Elementary 

 Pulaski Heights Elementary 

 Rockefeller Magnet Elementary 

 Romine Interdistrict Elementary 

 Stephens Elementary 

 Wakefield Elementary 

 Western Hills Elementary 

 Watson Intermediate 

PreK-5 
PreK-5 
K-5 
 
PreK-5 
K-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
K-5 

Magazine School District 
 Magazine Elementary 

 Magazine High 

PreK-6 
7-12 

Manila School District  Manila Elementary PreK-4 

Mt. Vernon-Enola School District  Mt. Vernon-Enola Elementary PreK-6 

Nettleton School District 

 University Heights Elementary 

 Fox Meadow Elementary 

 Fox Meadow Intermediate 

 Nettleton Intermediate 

 Nettleton Middle 

 Nettleton Jr. High 

K-2 
K-2 
3-5 
3-5 
6 
7-8 

Newport School District  Newport Elementary PreK-6 

Osceola School District 
 Osceola STEM Academy 

 Osceola High 

5-8 
9-12 

Paragould School District 
 Paragould Primary 

 Oak Grove Middle 

PreK-1 
5-6 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL GRADE LEVELS 

Pulaski County Special School 
District 

 Baker Interdistrict Elementary 

 Cato Elementary 

 Chenal Elementary 

 College Station Elementary 

 Crystal Hill Elementary 

 Daisy Bates Elementary 

 Harris Elementary 

 Joe T. Robinson Elementary 

 Landmark Elementary 

 Lawson Elementary 

 Oak Grove Elementary 

 Oakbrooke Elementary 

 Pine Forest Elementary 

 Sherwood Elementary 

 Sylvan Hills Elementary 

 William Jefferson Clinton Elementary 

 Fuller Middle 

 Joe T. Robinson Middle 

 Maumelle Middle 

 Sylvan Hills Middle 

 Joe T. Robinson High 

 Maumelle High 

 Wilbur D. Mills University Studies High 

 Sylvan Hills High 

 Sylvan Hills High – North 

K-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
PreK-5 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
6-8 
9-12 
9-12 
9-12 
11-12 
9-10 

Rogers School District  Janie Darr Elementary K-5 

Southside School District 
(Batesville) 

 Southside Middle 4-6 

Texarkana School District 

 College Hill Elementary 

 Fairview Elementary 

 Vera Kilpatrick Elementary 

 Edward R. Trice Elementary 

 Union Elementary 

 College Hill Middle 

 Washington Academy Charter 

 North Heights Jr. High 

 Arkansas High 

PreK-4 
PreK-4 
PreK-4 
K-4 
PreK-4 
5-6 
7-12 
7-8 
9-12 

Trumann School District  Cedar Park Elementary PreK-4 

Valley View School District 
 Valley View Elementary 

 Valley View Intermediate 

 Valley View Jr. High 

PreK-2 
3-6 
7-9 
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SCHOOL DISTRICT SCHOOL GRADE LEVELS 

Watson Chapel School District 

 Edgewood Elementary 

 LL Owen Elementary 

 Coleman Intermediate 

 Watson Chapel Jr. High 

 Watson Chapel High 

K-1 
2-3 
4-6 
7-9 
10-12 

Westside Consolidated School 
District (Jonesboro) 

 Westside Elementary 

 Westside Middle 

 Westside High 

PreK-4 
5-7 
8-12 

White County School District  White County Central Elementary PreK-6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


