PBIS State Contacts for Arkansas

Anne Merten: amerten@astate.edu
Sheila Stowers: sstowers@astate.edu
Christy Brinkley: cbrinkley@astate.edu

Arkansas State University Center for Community Engagement PO Box 2088 State University, AR 72467 870-972-2287

PBIS Schools in Arkansas as of May, 2019

SCHOOL DISTRICT	SCHOOL	GRADE LEVELS
Arkansas School for the Deaf	ASD Elementary	PreK-5
	ASD Middle	6-8
	ASD High	9-12
Bay School District	Bay Elementary	K-6
	Apple Glen Elementary	K-4
	Centerton Gamble Elementary	K-4
	Elm Tree Elementary	K-4
	 Mary Mae Jones Elementary 	K-4
	R.E. Baker Elementary	K-4
	 Sugar Creek Elementary 	K-4
Bentonville School District	 Central Park-Morning Star Elementary 	K-4
Bentonvine school district	Cooper Elementary	K-4
	Willowbrook Elementary	K-4
	Ardis Ann Middle	5-6
	Bright Field Middle	5-6
	Creekside Middle	5-6
	Old High Middle	5-6
	Ruth Barker Middle	5-6
	Blytheville Primary	1-2
Plythovilla School District	Blytheville Elementary	3-5
Blytheville School District	Blytheville Middle	6-8
	Blytheville High	9-12
	Brookland Elementary	K-2
Brookland School District	Brookland Middle	3-6
	Brookland Jr. High	7-9
	Brookland High	10-12
Clinton School District	Clinton Elementary	K-5
Cross County School District	Cross County Elementary	K-6
Cutter Morning Star School District	Cutter Morning Star Elementary	PreK-6

SCHOOL DISTRICT	SCHOOL	GRADE LEVELS
Division of Youth Services	Mansfield Juvenile Treatment Center	N/A
Dollarway School District	James Matthews Elementary	PreK-4
	Robert F. Morehead Middle	5-8
	Dollarway High	9-12
Drew Central School District	Drew Central Elementary	PreK-4
	Drew Central Middle	5-8
	Drew Central High	9-12
	Butterfield Trail Elementary	K-4
	Root Elementary	K-4
Fayetteville School District	Owl Creek	PreK-6
,	McNair Middle	5-6
	Ramay Jr. High	7-8
Flippin School District	Flippin Elementary	K-4
	Eastside Elementary	PreK-5
	Westside Elementary	PreK-5
	Springhill Elementary	K-5
Greenbrier School District	Wooster Elementary	K-5
	Greenbrier Middle	6-7
	Greenbrier Jr. High	8-9
	Greenbrier High	10-12
	Harrisburg Elementary	PreK-4
Harrisburg School District	Harrisburg Middle	5-8
Harrison School District	Harrison Middle	5-6
Hard as Calcard D'at dat	Hector Elementary	K-6
Hector School District	Hector High	7-12
Helena-West Helena School District	Helena Central High	7-12
	Langston Magnet	PreK-4
	Garner Magnet	K-4
	Oaklawn Magnet	K-4
Hot Springs School District	Park Elementary	K-4
	Hot Springs Intermediate	5-6
	Hot Springs Middle	7-8
	Hot Springs High	9-12
Jonesboro School District	Jonesboro Health, Wellness, and	
	Environmental Studies Elementary	1-6
	Jonesboro Micro Society Elementary	1-6
	Jonesboro Math and Science	
	Elementary	1-7
	Jonesboro International Studies	
	Elementary	1-6
	 Jonesboro Visual and Performing Arts 	
	Elementary	1-6

SCHOOL DISTRICT	SCHOOL	GRADE LEVELS
Little Rock School District	 Chicot Primary Bale Elementary Booker Magnet Elementary Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Interdistrict Magnet Elementary Pulaski Heights Elementary Rockefeller Magnet Elementary Romine Interdistrict Elementary Stephens Elementary Wakefield Elementary Western Hills Elementary Watson Intermediate 	PreK-5 PreK-5 K-5 PreK-5 K-5 PreK-5 PreK-5 PreK-5 PreK-5 PreK-5 PreK-5
Magazine School District	 Watson intermediate Magazine Elementary Magazine High	PreK-6 7-12
Manila School District	Manila Elementary	PreK-4
Mt. Vernon-Enola School District	Mt. Vernon-Enola Elementary	PreK-6
Nettleton School District	 University Heights Elementary Fox Meadow Elementary Fox Meadow Intermediate Nettleton Intermediate Nettleton Middle Nettleton Jr. High 	K-2 K-2 3-5 3-5 6 7-8
Newport School District	Newport Elementary	PreK-6
Osceola School District	Osceola STEM AcademyOsceola High	5-8 9-12
Paragould School District	Paragould PrimaryOak Grove Middle	PreK-1 5-6

SCHOOL DISTRICT	SCHOOL	GRADE LEVELS
	Baker Interdistrict Elementary	K-5
	Cato Elementary	PreK-5
	Chenal Elementary	PreK-5
	College Station Elementary	PreK-5
	Crystal Hill Elementary	PreK-5
	Daisy Bates Elementary	PreK-5
	Harris Elementary	PreK-5
	Joe T. Robinson Elementary	PreK-5
	Landmark Elementary	PreK-5
	Lawson Elementary	PreK-5
	Oak Grove Elementary	PreK-5
	Oak Grove Elementary Oakbrooke Elementary	PreK-5
Pulaski County Special School	Pine Forest Elementary	PreK-5
District	•	PreK-5
	Sherwood Elementary Sulvey Hills Flore contains	PreK-5
	Sylvan Hills Elementary Milliam Inflamentary	PreK-5
	William Jefferson Clinton Elementary	PreK-5
	Fuller Middle Table	6-8
	Joe T. Robinson Middle	6-8
	Maumelle Middle	6-8
	Sylvan Hills Middle	6-8
	Joe T. Robinson High	9-12
	Maumelle High	9-12
	Wilbur D. Mills University Studies High	9-12
	Sylvan Hills High	11-12
	Sylvan Hills High – North	9-10
Rogers School District	Janie Darr Elementary	K-5
Southside School District	Southside Middle	4-6
(Batesville)	• Southside Middle	4-0
	College Hill Elementary	PreK-4
	Fairview Elementary	PreK-4
	Vera Kilpatrick Elementary	PreK-4
	Edward R. Trice Elementary	K-4
Texarkana School District	Union Elementary	PreK-4
	College Hill Middle	5-6
	Washington Academy Charter	7-12
	North Heights Jr. High	7-8
	Arkansas High	9-12
Trumann School District	Cedar Park Elementary	PreK-4
Valley View School District	Valley View Elementary	PreK-2
	Valley View Intermediate	3-6
	Valley View Jr. High	7-9

SCHOOL DISTRICT	SCHOOL	GRADE LEVELS
Watson Chapel School District	Edgewood Elementary	K-1
	LL Owen Elementary	2-3
	Coleman Intermediate	4-6
	Watson Chapel Jr. High	7-9
	Watson Chapel High	10-12
Westside Consolidated School District (Jonesboro)	Westside Elementary	PreK-4
	Westside Middle	5-7
	Westside High	8-12
White County School District	White County Central Elementary	PreK-6